
Effective 10/01/2023

Assistant Manager: Group 1 - Gail Shibuya (gailshib@hawaii.edu / 956-9764)

Assistant Manager: Group 2 - Guilan Xia (guilan@hawaii.edu / 956-6626)

CG # Group # Contracts & Grants (CG) Accountant Names CG # Group # Contracts & Grants (CG) Accountant Names

26 2 Jean Yamamoto (jeanu@hawaii.edu / 956-9517) 35 2 Aimee Mari (aasamoto@hawaii.edu / 956-9804)

27 1 Dominika Bauer (dominika@hawaii.edu / 956-0330) 37 2 Vicky Huang (vxhuang@hawaii.edu / 956-5013)

28 2 Guilan Xia (guilan@hawaii.edu / 956-6626) 39 1 Astrid Verdon (averdon@hawaii.edu / 956-5137)

29 2 Izaiah Jones (izaiah@hawaii.edu / 956-4694) 40 1 Gail Shibuya (gailshib@hawaii.edu / 956-9764)

30 2 Irene Chen (ichen3@hawaii.edu / 956-2259) 41 1 Xiaobin Wang (xw8@hawaii.edu / 956-9239)

31 2 Elisa Lim (elisalim@hawaii.edu / 956-5195) 42 1 Shan Friend (slfriend@hawaii.edu / 956-7440)

32 1 Dina Kojima (dkojima@hawaii.edu / 956-5193) 45 1 Heather Cottrell (heatherc@hawaii.edu / 956-8203)

CG # Sponsors CG # Sponsors

Federal State-Hawaii (cont.) 
27 Agriculture 37 Human Service (DHS)
37 Commerce 37 Labor & Industrial Relations
40 Corporation for National & Community Service (CNCS) Land & Natural Resources (DLNR)

Defense (DOD) 29      Forestry & Wildlife
42      Air Force 39      All other
45      Applied Research Lab (ARL) 26 State Public Charter School Commission
27      Army 40 Transportation (HDOT)
32      Navy (including Naval Postgraduate School)
41      All other (eg. Deputy Under Secretary) Hawaii Counties
32 Education 42 City & County of Honolulu
41 Energy 42 County of Hawaii, Kauai, & Maui
37 Environmental Protect Agency (EPA) 42 Water Supply, Board of (C&C of Honolulu)

Health & Human Service (DHHS)
26      NIH Clinical Trial Agreements (CTAs)
35      All Other 45      JABSOM, Cancer Center
37 Homeland Security
37 Housing & Urban Development (HUD) Private, Foreign (Select)

Interior (DOI): 37 Kamehameha Schools
45      National Park Service 31 Space Telescope Science Institute (STScI)
31      U.S. Geological Survey University of Hawaii Foundation (UHF):
42      Fish & Wildlife Service 29      JABSOM, Cancer Center, CTAHR, Nat Sci, HIMB
27      U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 39      All other
45      All other
42 Justice (DOJ) All Other
37 Labor (DOL) 41  A 
35 National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA) 29 B
37 National Foundation Art & Humanities (NEA, NEH, IMLS) 28 C
30 National Science Foundation (NSF) 41 D
26 Small Business Administration (SBA) 39 E
26 Social Security Administration (SSA) 42 F
26 State, Dept of, (eg.US Agency for International Development) 45 G
40 Transportation  (DOT) 39 H
40 Veterans Affairs (VA) 32 I

45 J
State-Hawaii 31 K

41 Accounting & General Services (DAGS) (eg.HSFCA) 29 L
27 Agriculture 45 M
29 Business, Economic Development & Tourism  (DBEDT) 37      N
37 Commerce & Consumer Affairs 27 O
27 Defense 31 P
32 Education 42 Q
45 Governor, Office of 30 R
39 Hawaii Technology Development Corporation (HTDC) 26 S
39 Hawaii Public Housing Authority (HPHA) 40 T
39 Hawaiian Affairs, Office of (OHA) 42 U

Health (DOH): 40 V
31      BHA 31    W-Z
35      All other

Extramural Funds Accounting, Fiscal Management Section (FMS)


